AREA & TUNNEL LIGHTING
®
1
About us
Omnitech Lighting Private Limited (OLT) is an ISO
9001:2015 quality certified LED luminaires
manufacturing company specializing in outdoor Flood
and Architectural lights that are 100% designed and

LIGHT
BEAM
INPUT
CURRENT
ITEM	CODE
750 3.080 90000 Symm 25° 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL -0750-757-25-00STADIA-III <10% 0.95
Symm 38°STADIA-III
STADIA-III
STADIA-III
STADIA-III
STADIA-III
STADIA-III
STADIA-III
STADIA-III
STADIA-III
<10%750 3.080 90000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0750-757-38-00 0.95
Symm 60° <10%750 3.080 90000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0750-757-60-00 0.95
Symm 38° <10%900 3.820 108000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0900-757-38-00 0.95
Symm 10° <10%900 3.820 94500 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-0900-957-10-SP 0.95
Symm 25° <10%1050 4.460 126000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-1050-757-25-SP 0.95
Symm 10° <10%1050 4.460 110250 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-1050-957-10-SP 0.95
Symm 10° <10%900 3.820 108000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0900-757-10-SP 0.95
Symm 25° <10%900 3.820 108000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0900-757-25-SP 0.95
Symm 10° <10%750 3.080 90000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0750-757-10-SP 0.95
Technical Parameters
Input AC Voltage  : 140 to 277V AC
Frequency   :  50 / 60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy  :   120 Lumens/Watt

E
A
 L
IG
H
T
IN
G
Hg
mercury free
Pb
lead-free
Symm 42°
STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
Symm 25° <10%1400 5.92 147000 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-1400-957-25-SP 0.95
<10%1400 5.92 147000 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-1400-957-42-SP 0.95
Technical Specifications
SYSTEM
WATTAGE
SERIES THD PF
SURGE
PROTECTION
CCT CRI
DELIVERED
LUMENS
LIGHT
BEAM
INPUT
CURRENT
ITEM	CODE
1000 4.23 125000 Symm 10° 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL -1000-757-10-SPSTADIA-IV <10% 0.95
Symm 25°STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
<10%1000 4.23 125000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-1000-757-25-SP 0.95
Symm 42° <10%1000 4.23 125000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-1000-757-42-SP 0.95
Symm 10° <10%1200 5.08 150000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-1200-757-10-SP 0.95
Symm 10°
STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
STADIA-IV
Symm 10° <10%1200 5.08 126000 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-1200-957-10-SP 0.95
Symm 25° <10%1400 5.92 173000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-1400-757-25-SP 0.95
<10%1400 5.92 147000 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-1400-957-10-SP 0.95
Symm 42° <10%1200 5.08 150000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-1200-757-42-SP 0.95
Symm 25° <10%1200 5.08 150000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-1200-757-25-SP 0.95
Symm 10° <10%1000 4.23 105000 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-1000-957-10-SP 0.95
Technical Parameters
Input AC Voltage  : 140 to 277V AC
Frequency   :  50 / 60 Hz
Luminous Efficacy  :   120 Lumens / Watt

• Structured on high performance optical grade lenses in
 PMMA / PC
•  Photometric design data for all optics available
Aeroflood-DAZZLE
Energy Label A++
40 Application image for reference purpose only
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
DAZZLE
20°x90° <10%350 1.495 42000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0350-757-20x90 0.95
Asymm FN<10%350 1.495 42000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0350-757-FN-00 0.95
TUN TF <10%350 1.495 42000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0350-757-TF-00 0.95
Street T4 <10%300 1.275 36000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0300-757-T4B 0.95
20°x90° <10%300 1.275 36000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0300-757-20x90 0.95
Asymm FN<10%240 1.02 28800 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0240-757-FN-00 0.95
TUN TF <10%240 1.02 28800 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0240-757-TF-00 0.95
TUN TF <10%300  1.275 30900 4 KV 5700K 90OLFL-0300-957-TF-00 0.95
Asymm FN<10%300 1.275 36000 4 KV 5700K 70OLFL-0300-757-FN-00 0.95
Technical Specifications
SYSTEM
WATTAGE
SERIES THD PF